Preisliste 2024

Name

Huhn (ganz)

Huhn (zerlegt)

Ente (ganz)

Ente (zerlegt)

Innereien (Huhn/Ente)
Hiihner/EntenfiiBe
Bruteier (Pommern-Enten)
Bruteier (Warzen-Enten)
Bruteier (Altsteirer)
Bruteier (Amrock)
Entenei

Hiihnerei

Geflugel

Einheit
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
stk
stk
stk
stk
stk
stk

Chaoshof | MuhlstraBe 15 | 7546 Moschendorf

X office@chaoshof.bio
&3 @chaoshof
@ www.chaoshof.bio

Preis / kg

€ 13,50
€ 16,50
€17,60
€20,50
€5,00
€5,00
€4,00
€4,00
€2,00
€2,00
€1,50
€0,50



